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上海财经大学
分数 人数 累计人数

615分及以上 53 53
614 13 66
613 7 73
612 17 90
611 11 101
610 23 124
609 15 139
608 16 155
607 19 174
606 21 195
605 37 232
604 32 264
603 38 302
602 29 331
601 32 363
600 32 395
599 37 432
598 38 470
597 49 519
596 51 570
595 55 625
594 56 681
593 65 746
592 67 813
591 51 864
590 72 936
589 68 1004
588 58 1062
587 74 1136
586 84 1220
585 76 1296
584 72 1368
583 84 1452
582 82 1534
581 86 1620
580 96 1716
579 104 1820
578 87 1907
577 100 2007
576 121 2128
575 83 2211
574 92 2303
573 97 2400
572 117 2517
571 100 2617
570 107 2724
569 106 2830
568 126 2956
567 109 3065
566 135 3200
565 116 3316
564 104 3420
563 111 3531
562 121 3652
561 116 3768
560 101 3869
559 121 3990
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 118 4108
557 102 4210
556 108 4318
555 118 4436
554 106 4542
553 111 4653
552 104 4757
551 88 4845
550 116 4961
549 104 5065
548 119 5184
547 110 5294
546 95 5389
545 113 5502
544 97 5599
543 107 5706
542 126 5832
541 92 5924
540 108 6032
539 96 6128
538 101 6229
537 113 6342
536 105 6447
535 92 6539
534 91 6630
533 95 6725
532 91 6816
531 87 6903
530 82 6985
529 88 7073
528 91 7164
527 83 7247
526 77 7324
525 59 7383
524 76 7459
523 58 7517
522 81 7598
521 80 7678
520 70 7748
519 56 7804
518 66 7870
517 53 7923
516 52 7975
515 63 8038
514 55 8093
513 52 8145
512 52 8197
511 65 8262
510 41 8303
509 52 8355
508 41 8396
507 37 8433
506 45 8478
505 42 8520
504 35 8555
503 34 8589

第 2 页，共 2 页




